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Growth, Highways and Infrastructure
Endeavour House, 8 Russell Road, Ipswich, Suffolk. IP1 2BX.

WORKING COPY OF
RECORDED PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY
DERIVED FROM THE DEFINITIVE MAP

FOR THE FORMER RURAL DISTRICT OF
HARTISMERE

Relevant date: 7 September 2022
Date of issue: 2 February 2023

The information on this map should only be
relied on for this named parish only. Routes

shown in other parishes may have been
subject to legal orders not reflected on this map.

Email: definitivemaps@suffolk.gov.uk
Telephone: 01473 264774

Scale

EYE 239

614000 615000613000

275000

274000

273000

276000

612000 616000 617000

283000

284000

633000 634000632000631000

KEY to RIGHTS OF WAY SYMBOLS

FOOTPATH
BRIDLEWAY
RESTRICTED BYWAY
BYWAY OPEN TO ALL TRAFFIC
DEFINITIVE MAP PARISH BOUNDARY
FORMER RURAL DISTRICT BOUNDARY

618000 619000

612000 614000 615000613000 616000 617000

272000

271000

275000

274000

273000

276000

PLEASE DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS PDF PLOT


